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Commodities: 
 
Rice, Milled 
 

1. Vietnam Rice Exports by Grade and Destination, November 2020 

Destination 5% 10% 15% 25% 100% Glutinous Jasmine Unknown Total 

ASIA 

       

48,270  

            

233  

       

16,698  

         

2,416  

            

398  

       

96,079  

       

39,266  

       

16,843  

          

220,203  

AFRICA 

         

5,859  

               

-    

               

-    

            

500  

               

-    

                

3  

       

56,227  

            

690  

            

63,279  

EUROPE 

            

642  

               

-    

               

-    

            

115  

               

-    

            

102  

         

3,196  

            

496  

              

4,551  

AMERICAS 

       

29,629  

            

100  

               

-    

            

113  

               

-    

              

50  

         

1,959  

            

458  

            

32,309  

OCEANIA 

         

3,708  

              

73  

         

1,245  

         

1,357  

              

63  

              

16  

         

4,242  

         

6,062  

            

16,766  

UNKNOWN 

              

50  

               

-    

              

46  

            

254  

                

4  

            

774  

            

698  

            

145  

              

1,970  

TOTAL 

       

88,158  

            

406  

       

17,989  

         

4,755  

            

465  

       

97,024  

     

105,588  

       

24,693  

          

339,078  

Source: Trade/Customs/Post’s calculation 

 
2. Weekly Export Quotes for Rice, by Grade 

 

Trader Quotes for Vietnam Rice Exports FOB basis, Week of October 31-November 6, 2020: 

Quotes ($/ton) Quote Averages 

% Broken #1 #2 #3 #4 #5 #6 #7 
Current 

Average 

Previous 

(October 30) 

5 495 490 500 505 510 495 495 498.57 487.43 

10 N/A 485 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A 

15 485 480 490 490 492 485 485 486.71 474.71 

25 475 470 480 480 480 475 470 475.71 462.29 

 

Trader Quotes for Vietnam Rice Exports FOB basis, Week of November 7-13, 2020: 

Quotes ($/ton) Quote Averages 

% Broken #1 #2 #3 #4 #5 #6 #7 
Current 

Average 

Previous 

(November 6) 

5 505 513 505 510 515 520 512 511.43 498.57 

10 N/A N/A 500 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A 

15 495 500 495 498 502 505 500 499.29 486.71 

25 480 490 480 485 490 490 490 486.43 475.71 

 



 
   
   
 

 
 

Trader Quotes for Vietnam Rice Exports FOB basis, Week of November 14-20, 2020: 

Quotes ($/ton) Quote Averages 

% Broken #1 #2 #3 #4 #5 #6 #7 
Current 

Average 

Previous 

(November 

13) 

5 500 512 500 510 515 508 512 508.14 511.43 

10 N/A N/A 495 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A 

15 485 495 490 495 502 498 495 494.29 499.29 

25 470 485 480 480 490 485 485 482.14 486.43 

 

Trader Quotes for Vietnam Rice Exports FOB basis, Week of November 21-27, 2020: 

Quotes ($/ton) Quote Averages 

% Broken #1 #2 #3 #4 #5 #6 #7 
Current 

Average 

Previous 

(November 

20) 

5 480 500 485 475 480 485 490 485.00 508.14 

10 N/A N/A 480 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A 

15 470 485 475 465 470 475 480 474.29 494.29 

25 460 470 460 455 460 465 465 462.14 482.14 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 
   
   
 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Attachments:   

No Attachments 


